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I. PARTIES 

 

Argentina 

 
Ms. Maria Candela Nassi 

Environmental Control & Monitoring Secretariat 

Environmental and Sustainable Development Ministry 

San Martin 451 4Piso OF. 405.CP 1004 CABA 

Argentina 

Email: candelanassi@gmail.com/ 

             mcnassi@ambiente.gob.ar 

 

Chile 

 
Mr. Joost Meijer 

Professional 

Office of Circular Economy 

Ministry of Environment 

San Martín 73 

Santiago 

Chile 

Tel: +56 2 2573 5794 

Email: jmeijer@mma.gob.cl 

 

China 

 
Mr. Yang Zheng 

Deputy Director 

Hazardous Waste Management Division / Solid Waste and 

Chemicals Management Center 

Ministry of Ecology and Environment 

No. 1 Yuhuinanlu Road, Chaoyang District 

100029 Beijing 

China 

Tel: +86 10 8446 5603 

Email: zhengyang@meescc.cn 

 

Colombia 
 

Ms. Andrea Lopez Arias 

Technical Adviser 

Chemical and hazardous waste Division 

Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development 

Calle 37 No. 8-40 Bogota 

Colombia 

Tel: + 5133 23 400 

Mob: +57311 835 7563 

Email: alopez@minabiente.gov.co 

 

Estonia 

 
Ms. Katrin Kaare 

Chief Specialist of Waste 

Waste Bureau / Department of Circular Economy 

Environmental Board 

Narva mnt 7a 

15172 Tallinn 

Estonia 

Tel: +372 680 7421 

Email: katrin.kaare@keskkonnaamet.ee 

 / info@keskkonnaamet.ee 

 

 

 

 

European Union 

 
Mr. Yorg Aerts 

Policy Officer 

ENV.B3 "Waste Management & Secondary Materials”, 

Directorate-General Environment 

European Commission 

Rue de la Loi 

1049 Brussels 

Belgium 

Email: yorg.aerts@ec.europa.eu 

 

Germany 

 
Mr. Michael Ernst 

Deputy Head of Division 

Division WR II 1 General, Principal and International 

Matters of Circular Economy, Transboundary Movement of 

Wastes 

Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation 

and Nuclear Safety 

Robert-Schuman-Platz 3 

P.O. Box 120629 

53175 Bonn 

Germany 

Tel: +49 228 99 305 2593 

Email: michael.ernst@bmu.bund.de 

 

Ghana 

 
Mr. Joseph Cantamanto Edmund 

Acting Director 

Chemicals Control and Management Centre 

Environmental Protection Agency 

Starlet 91 Street 

P.O. Box M326 

Accra 

Ghana 

Tel: +233 302 664 697 

Email: kweku_orchard@yahoo.com 

 / joseph.edmund@epa.gov.gh 

 

India 
 

Mr. Amit Love 

Scientist ‘E’ / Additional Director 

Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change 

Government of India 

Indira Paryavaran Bhavan 

Delhi – 110003 

Tel: +9111 2469 5325 

Email: amit.love@nic.in 

 

Japan 

 
Ms. Seika Sanno 

Deputy Director 

Industrial and Hazardous Waste Management Division 

Ministry of Environment 

1-2-2 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-Ku 

100-8975 Tokyo 

Japan 

Tel: +81 3 5501 3157 

Email: seika_sanno@env.go.jp 
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Mr. Osamu Sakamoto 

Senior Consultant 

Environmental Policy Team 

EX Research Institute Ltd. 

2-17-21 Takada Toshima-ku 

171-0033 Tokyo 

Japan 

Tel: +81 3 5956 7517 

Email: sakamoto@exri.co.jp 

 

Switzerland 

 
Ms. Isabelle Baudin 

Scientific Officer 

Waste and Resources Division 

Federal Office for the Environment 

3003 Bern 

Switzerland 

Tel: +41 58 464 70 95 

Email: isabelle.baudin@bafu.admin.ch  

 

Trinidad and Tobago 

 
Ms. Trisha Beejai 

Technical Officer II 

Waste Unit, Technical Services Department 

Environmental Management Authority 

8 Elizabeth Street, St. Clair 

Port-of-Spain 

Trinidad and Tobago 

Tel: +1 868 226 4362 

Email: tbeejai@ema.co.tt 

 

United Kingdom of Great Britain and 

Northern Ireland 
 
Ms. Katherine Olley 

Specialist Waste Shipments 

Producer Compliance & Waste Shipment Unit 

Scottish Environment Protection Agency 

River House, Iron Gray Industrial Estate 

Dumfries DG2 0JE 

UK & Norther Ireland 

Tel: +44178 645 7700 

E-mail: katie.olley@sweap.eu // Katie.olley@sepa.org.uk 
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II. OBSERVERS 

 

Portugal 
 
Ms. Luísa Matos 

Researcher 

Portuguese Environment Agency (APA) 

Rua da Murgueira 9, Amadora 

2610-124 Lisbon 

Portugal 

Tel: +351 926 782 092 

Email: luisa.matos@novalaw.unl.pt  

 
Ms. Vânia Vassalo 

Expert Technician 

Portuguese Environment Agency (APA) 

Rua da Murgueira 9, Amadora 

2610-124 Lisbon 

Portugal 

Tel: +351 966 583 314 

Email: vania.vassalo@novalaw.unl.pt  

 
Ms. Sílvia Ricardo 

Head of Unit 

Waste Department 

Portuguese Environment Agency 

Rua da Murgueira 9, Zambujal, Alfragide 

2610-124 Amadora 

Portugal 

Email: silvia.ricardo@apambiente.pt  

 

United States of America 

 
Ms. Liabeth Yohannes 

International Policy Analyst 

Office of Resource Conservation and Recovery 

Environmental Protection Agency 

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

20460 Washington D.C. 

United States of America 

Tel: +1 703 308 8413 

Email: yohannes.lia@epa.gov 

 
Ms. Emilie Winch 

Foreign Affairs Officer 

Office of Environmental Quality and Transboundary Issues 

U.S. Department of State 

2201 C Street, NW 

20520 Washington D.C. 

United States of America 

Tel: +1 202 664 7805 

Email: WinchEC@state.gov 

 
Ms. Ryann Howard 

Policy Support Specialist 

Office of Environmental Quality and Transboundary Issues 

U.S. Department of State 

2201 C Street, NW 

20520 Washington D.C. 

United States of America 

Tel: +1 202 316 6693 

Email: howardr3@state.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Larke Williams 

Foreign Affairs Officer 

Office of Environmental Quality and Transboundary Issues 

U.S. Department of State 

2201 C Street NW, Room 2726 

20520 Washington D.C 

United States of America 

Tel: +1 202 647 6867 

Email: williamsls@state.gov 

 

 

Amazon  
 

Ms. Joanne Kalas 

Corporate Counsel, Environmental Compliance 

Legal 

Amazon Web Services 

2121 8th Avenue 

Seattle WA 98170 

USA 

Tel : +1 (646) 765 8950 

Mob : +1 (646) 765 8950 

E-mail : jckalas@amazon.com  

 

Basel Action Network 

 
Mr. Jim Puckett 

Director 

Basel Action Network 

Ste. 300, 80 Yesler Way,  

Seattle, WA 98104 

USA 

Tel : +1 206 652 5555 

Mob : +1 206 354 0391 

E-mail : jpuckett@ban.org 

 

Bureau of International Recycling aisbl 

(BIR) 

 
Mr. Ross Bartley 

Trade and Environment Director 

Bureau of International Recycling aisbl (BIR) 

Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 24 

1050 Brussels 

Belgium 

Tel: +32 2 627 5770 

Email: rbartley@bir.org 

 

 

Canadian Electronics and 

Communications Association 
 

Ms. Susan Winter 

President 

Canadian Electronics and Communications Association 

Tel : 1-128 986 89610 

Email: susan.winter@cecagroup.com  
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Global Diagnostic Imaging, Healthcare IT 

and Radiation Therapy Trade Association 

- DITTA / COCIR 
 

Mr. James Vetro 

Manager, Product Compliance Engineering 

Product Regulatory Compliance 

Principal Engineer & GE Healthcare Business Leader, GE 

Global Operations 

3000 N. Grandview Boulevard., W622 

53188 Waukesha 

United States of America 

Tel: +1 262 894 2849 

Email: james.vetro@ge.com 

 
Mr. Riccardo Corridori 

Senior Manager 

Environment, Health and Safety Affairs 

Coordination Committee of Radiological, Electromedical 

and Healthcare IT Enterprises / Global Diagnostic Imaging, 

Healthcare IT and Radiation Therapy Trade Association 

(COCIR / DITTA) 

Boulevard A. Reyers, 80 

1030 Brussels 

Belgium 

Tel: +32 2 706 8966 

Email: corridori@cocir.org 

 

 

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 
 

Ms. Mireille Heijnen 

Senior Manager Environmental Programs & Compliance 

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 

The Netherlands 

Tel: 0646267176 

Email: mireille.heijnen@hpe.com 
 

 

ICT SEA Group 

 
Ms. Monina De Vera 

Sustainability and Compliance Manager 

Product Sustainability and Compliance Division 

HP Inc. 

IA Depot Close 

109852 Singapore 

Singapore 

Tel: +65 9668 2060 

Email: monina.de-vera@hp.com 

 

Information Technology Industry Council 

(ITI) 

 
Ms. Kristyn Rankin 

Environmental Initiatives 

Information Technology Industry Council (ITI) 

Apple Inc. 

12545 Riata Vista Circle 

MS 578-IEI 

Austin, TX 78727 

Tel : +1 512 658 1718 

Mob : +1 512 658 1718 

E-mail : kristyn_rankin@apple.com 

 

 

 

Mr. Paul Hagen  

Principal & Counsel 

Information Technology Industry Council (ITI) 

Beveridge & Diamond  

1900 N Street, NW, Suite 100 

Washingtonm, DC 20016 

United States 

Phone : +1 202 7896022 

Mob : +1 202 4124685 

E :Mail phagen@bdlaw.com  
 

SIMS Life Cycle Services 
 

Ms. Patricia Whiting 

Senior International Policy Analyst 

Office of the Global President 

SIMS Life Cycle Services 

417 Sanford Road 

La Vergne, TX 37086 

USA 

Tel: +1 603 8678095 

E-mail: patricia.whiting@simsmm.com 

 

 

TES AMM Singapore Pte Ltd. 
 
Mr. Alvin Piadasa 

Group Sustainability Director 

Sustainability Department 

TES AMM Singapore Pte Ltd. 

9 Benoi Sector 

629844 Singapore 

Singapore 

Tel: +61 407 443 107 

Email: alvin.piadasa@tes-amm.com 

 

 

 

 

Secretariat 

 
Ms. Carla Valle-Klann 

Programme Officer 

Secretariat of the Basel, Rotterdam and Stockholm 

Conventions 

Tel: +41 22 917-8686 

Email: carla.valle@un.org  

 

Ms. Francesca Cenni 

Programme Officer 

Secretariat of the Basel, Rotterdam and Stockholm 

Conventions 

Tel: +41 22 917 8 364 

Email: francesca.cenni@un.org  
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